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Overview ®
SCHOOL INFORMATION NUMBER OF STUDENTS ENROLLED 422
SCHOOL GRADES KK, 01, 02, 03, 04, 05
4550 RiverGreen Parkway - Suite 100
ADDRESS Duluth, GA
30096
DISTRICT WEBSITE N/A (N/A)
TITLE | STATUS Y
SCHOOL DEMOGRAPHICS AMERICAN INDIAN / ALASKAN NATIVE 0.2%
ASIAN / PACIFIC ISLANDER 60.7%
BLACK 10.2%
HISPANIC 9.7%
MULTI-RACIAL 16.4%
WHITE 2.8%
ECONOMICALLY DISADVANTAGED 0.0%
ENGLISH LEARNERS 26.8%

STUDENTS WITH DISABILITY 4.5%


https://ccrpi.gadoe.org/Reports/Views/Shared/State%20of%20Georgia(D)%7B%7D[ALL]
https://ccrpi.gadoe.org/Reports/Views/Shared/State%20of%20Georgia(D)%7B%7D[ALL]
https://ccrpi.gadoe.org/Reports/Views/Shared/State%20of%20Georgia(D)%7B%7D[ALL]
https://ccrpi.gadoe.org/Reports/Views/Shared/State%20of%20Georgia(D)%7B%7D[ALL]
https://ccrpi.gadoe.org/Reports/Views/Shared/N/A
https://ccrpi.gadoe.org/Reports/Views/Shared/N/A

HOW DID THE SCHOOL PERFORM
ON EACH COMPONENT?

View this school's District Report or the State Report. (State of Georgia(D){}[ALL])
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CONTENT MASTERY

English Language Arts
Mathematics

Science

VIEW DETAILS
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CLOSING GAPS

Improvement Target Performance

VIEW DETAILS

99.9

99.53
100.00+
100.00+

100.0

100.00+
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PROGRESS

English Language Arts
Mathematics

Progress Towards English Language Proficiency
VIEW DETAILS
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READINESS

At Or Above Grade-Level Reading
Student Attendance

Beyond The Core

VIEW DETAILS

97.3

96.16
100.00+
90.57

96.7

90.48
99.52
100.00
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